Teignbridge District Council

Local Government (District and Parish) Elections
Timetable of Proceedings for

Thursday 4 May 2023

Publication of Notice of Election

Publication of first interim Notice of Alteration

Deadline for delivery of nomination papers

Deadline for withdrawals of nomination

Deadline for the notification of appointment of Election Agents (District)
Publication of Statement of Persons Nominated

Deadline for receiving registration applications

Publication of second interim election Notice of Alteration

Deadline for receiving new postal vote applications

Deadline to change existing absent vote arrangements

Deadline for publication of Notice of Poll

Deadling for receiving applications for Voter Authority Certificates
Deadline for receiving new proxy vote applications
Publication of final interim election Notice of Alteration
Deadline to appoint polling and counting agents

First day to issue replacement lost postal ballot papers
POLLING DAY

Deadline for receipt of emergency proxy vote applications
Deadline for issuing replacement lost or spoilt postal ballot papers
Deadline for production of temporary Voter Authority Certificates
Counting of Votes

Deadline for return of candidate’s election expenses (Town/Parish)

Deadline for return of candidate’s election expenses (District)

Friday 17 March 2023
Tuesday 4 April 2023

4:00 pm Tuesday 4 April 2023
4:00 pm Tuesday 4 April 2023
4:00 pm Tuesday 4 April 2023
4:00 pm Wednesday 5 April 2023
Monday 17 April 2023
Tuesday 18 April 2023

5:00 pm Tuesday 18 April 2023
5:00 pm Tuesday 18 April 2023
Tuesday 25 April 2023

5:00 pm Tuesday 25 April 2023
5:00 pm Tuesday 25 April 2023
Wednesday 26 April 2023
Wednesday 26 April 2023

Thursday 27 April 2023

7:00 am to 10:00 pm Thursday 4 May 2023

5:00 pm Thursday 4 May 2023
5:00 pm Thursday 4 May 2023
5:00 pm Thursday 4 May 2023
From 10:00 am Friday 5 May 2023
Thursday 1 June 2023

Friday 9 June 2023
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